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
pump, range and refrigerator furnished. Ref-
erences exchanged. Phone 704-435-6412,
1:29 A
  

on™ | ir $10,000 for $95/mo.

Bd ul meana $40, or mo.
Mon.- Fri7-6»Sat. 8:30 - 2:30 Fixed Rates 800-669-8957

HOUSE FOR RENT. Cherryville.2bdr/1 ba house.
Nice neighborhood,just painted, new carpet,
refrigerator, stove, washer, dryer. $400. mo.

 

"500 GAR SALES
(Any Make/Model Under $1500)

1309 W. Franklin « Gastonia

Reels’ Motor Co. 868-2564
 

Credit Problems Understood
NO APPLICATION FEE- AS LOW AS

 
CASH FOR HOMEOWNERS

  
 

EXPERT LOCAL MOVING
ANYTIME MOVERS
It's The Best Move You Can Make

704-822-6683
P.O. Box 1141

Belmont, NC 28012
 

 

MOUNTAINEER

TELEPHONES
eInstallation and Maintenance of Business

Telephone Systems
*AT&T Trained sLicensed & Insured
*Commercial & *Key Systems
Residential Wiring Page Systems

*PBX Systems «System Changes

Charles T. Smith, Owner   1-704-739-2559 * 1-704-868-1318Pager
 

 

By Landau, Wilson & Crest, XS-5X,
whites, colors & prints, tops, pants,
lab coats, jackets, aprons & dresses.

Large selection of maternity wear.
Many other ladies coordinates avail-
able. Open 9:00-5:30, Mon.-Sat.

SDF OUTLET
1038 Sam Lattimore Rd.
Near Shelby Airport

(704) 487-0641

Service
 

 

Where there’s a Will
...there’s a way

and Will/Staffis your best Way
into a permanent position

Press operator - 3 years experience - sheet fed offset high qual-
ity 5/C, 6/C, 7/C and Komor Planets Printing Presses, four color

process, water base coating, UV conventional & waterless
printing

Welders - 2 years experience Mig & Tig
Encodes - 10 key by touch/check processor

CAD designer Technician - 2 years associate degree mechanical
engineering

Clerical/Admin. asst.
Assembler Tech- willing to travel

Will/Staff Personnel Services
Gastonia: (704) 866-9725  
  
COLDWELL BANKER
Horn & Associates

Welcomes

  
  
     

Joyce Dixon

        213 S. Dekalb St. | 800-211-1144

A New Agent To Our Team!
oldwell Banker Horn and Associatesis proud
to announce that Joyce D. Dixon has joined the

firm as a Broker Associate. A native of Cleveland County
and graduate of Lenoir Rhyne (orm Mendenhall School

. of Auctioneering and the Mingle
\: recently worked with N.C. Probation and Parole. For

the past 14 years,she hasalso been co-ownerof Elliott/
== Dixon Associates, Inc. a local auction firm and will con-

tinue in this capacity. Call Joyce at 481-1018 to dis-
cuss yourreal estate needs.

COLDUWELL

nstitute, Joyce most

OPPORTUNITY

OES CE LS
704-482-7316 Expect the best? n°

 

 

  

 

FOR RENT. 2 bdr. older Mobile Homes, appli-

ances furnished. Police report required. $100.
deposit, rent starts at $55. wk. 734-1858.
1:29tfn ?

FOR RENT. 2 bdr. apartment. All electric, be-
tween Cherryville and Kings Mtn. Credit and
references required. Also 3 bdr. house for
rent. Call 435-9045. closed on Sunday.1:22tfn

FOR RENT IN CHERRYVILLE.1 bdr. apartment
in city. Like new, lawn care, references re-

quired. 435-3936. 1:15tfn

APARTMENT FOR RENT.Nice 2 bdr. All appli-
ances furnished including washer/dryer. Ref-
erences and deposit. No pets, good neighbor-

hood. Tommy Crocker 435-3122. 1:15tfn

APT. FOR RENT. Nice 2 bdr. All appliances
furnished, including W/D. References and
deposit. Good neighborhood, no pets. Call
Tommy Crocker 435-3122. 1:8tfn

APARTMENT FOR RENT. 1 bdr. apartment.

Everything furnished, nice neighborhood. 435-
6391. 11:27tn

 

 

 

 

 

 

FOR LEASE.Nice spacious older home in good
neighborhood. Call usfor details, Sandra Wil-
son Realty 739-5872.tin

MOBILE HOMES FOR RENT. References re-
quired. No pets. some rent to own. 739-4695
or 739-5162. 9:26tfn

FOR RENT.Single wide lots for rent for 2 and 3
bdr. mobile homes, near the lake. Call 739-
3919. 1:25tfn

FOR RENT WITH OPTION TO BUY: 2 bedroom
mobile home on private lot. $200 monthly,

ownerfinancing. 1-704-552-8793. 8:30 tfn

EBENEZAR MOBILE HOME PARK has 1 and 2
bdr.trailers for rent. For more information and

 

 

 

 

application, contact Brad at 629-5443. 7:25tfn

' FOR RENT, Move-in special. 2 and 3 bedroom
 

furnished mobile homes. Located on West
Gold St., Kings Mtn. No pets. Call 730-0271.
12:7tfn

FOR RENT. UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT/
RENOVATION. APARTMENTS. Unfurnished
special, while they last! 1 Br. $315, 2 Br. $350.,
3 Br. $385., 4 Br. $475. Kings Mtn. 734-1487.
8:21tfn

FOR RENT. 2 and 3 bdr.trailers located in family
park on Oak Grove Rd. in Kings Mtn. Garbage
pick-up furnished, no pets. Suburban Mobile

Home Park 704-739-3919, 2:15tin

REAL ESTATE :

FOR SALE, KINGS MTN. Chestnut Woods. 2
bdr., 2 bath Singlewide on permanent founda-
tion, including large lot. $32,500. Only $975.
down, approx. $295. mo. Must qualify forloan.
Call 824-4199. Broker. 1:29

FOR SALE. 3 Bdr., 1 1/2 baths brick house for
sale by owner. Financing with approved credit.
Call 739-3919. 1:25tfn

LAND/HOME PACKAGES. Lowdown payment.
Low monthlypayments. Accent Mobile Homes.

 

 

 

 

   
 

 
704-852-9973. 1:8tfn ia

 

* kk

TOP $$$ PAY
GREAT BENEFITS
PART & FULL TIME
ALL POSITIONS

* WEEKLY PAY
* PAID TRAINING
* WEAR JEANS
TO WORK

APPLY ANYTIME
BOJANGLES
BELMONT

EOE/DRUG FREE WORKPLACE    

LOTS FOR SALE

FOR SALE. 5 acres or more LAND with big
branch. Cherryville, N.C. 435-3090. 1:8-29

FOR HOUSES, DOUBLE WIDES AND
MODULARS. Call 739-3919. Financing avail-
able with approved credit. 1:25tfn

SERVICES

PRIVATE DUTY SITTER for the elderly. Excel-

lent references. Call 435-4672. 1:29

 

 

Page 7B

Kings Mountain - 824 East King Street

739-7496
Belmont - 812 Woodlawn Avenue

827-7526
Cherryville - 107 East Main Street

435-6752

Bessemer City

629-2376
Shelby

481-8202

Classifed line items brought in past the Friday deadline are placed in a separate
section at a $1.00 additional charge.

ONLY 25 MORE PEOPLE WANTEDto lose up
to 30 Ibs/30 days. New Herbal Formula 100%
natural. Call 1-800-900-1120. Distributors
wanted. 1:29-2:5

POSTAL JOBS. Start $12.68/hr. plus benefits.
Forapplication and exam info, call 1-800-256-
7606, Ext. NC219,8am-9 pm, 7 days. 1:22,29

WILDLIFE/CONSERVATIONJOBS. Gamewar-
dens, security, maintenance, etc. No exp.
necessary, now hiring. Forinfo, call 219-794-

0010 ext. 9810, 9 am-11 pm, 7 days. 1:29

 

 

grads also welcome. Please apply Tues. thru

Fri. 9 am-3 pm, 101 East Marion St., Shelby,
N.C., 28150. 704-487-5020. 1:29

PRESCHOOL TEACHER. The First Presbyte-
rian Preschool in Belmont is now accepting

resumes for a teacher of 4 yr. olds. Send
resumeto: First Presbyterian Preschool, P.O.
Box 1499, Belmont, N.C. 28012 by Jan. 31.

1:29

 

 

WANTED. Someone to watch my child in my
home during evening hours. 435-4680. 1:29
 

WE BUY JUNK/WRECKEDCARS & TRUCKS.
We sell used parts. Pink's Auto 629-2729.
1:15-2:19
 

LAWYER: Attorney will take non-contested legal
matters for a cheap’ price. Phone 704-735-

1132, Lincolnton. 1:15-7:30pd

PIANO-KEYBOARD LESSONS.Classic, Mod-
em, Theory. Mrs. Lavonne Robinson, Certi-
fied, Experienced Instructor. 435-3094. 1:8-

29

1 WILL BUY USED FURNITURE: Also will clean
out basements, barns or buildings. Will do
household moving jobs. 435-0124 after 4 pm.
tin

CALL ME BEFORE MAKING A DECISION.
McDonald Exterminators. Termite specialist
structural repairs, waterproofing, moisture

control, real estate inspector reports. Errol
McDonald. Licensed in North and South Caro-
lina. Pager866-1914. Office 824-9644 orHome
825-3535. 11:13tfn

PAUL MORROW’S HOME IMPROVEMENTS
vinyl siding and tilt-in replacement windows.
Room additions, bathroom and kitchen re-
modeling, roofing, siding, storm

windows,cabinets, paneling, patio, decks,fire-

places. Call Paul Morrow 739-1293 anytime.
ttn

WE PURCHASE ANTIQUES: Call 825-5563.
BAP 11:20tfn

IF SOMEONE YOU LOVE or are dependent
upon has a drinking problem, you can see
what it's doing to them;if you're concerned
about whatit’s doing to you, attend an Al-Anon
Meeting. Meetings are held every Friday night
8:00 pm,at the First Presbyterian Church on
East King Street in Kings Mountain. tin

IF YOUWANTTO DRINK,THAT'S YOUR BUSI-
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